Landesliga Sportpistole Einzelwertung

Landesliga Nord/Ost

1.
2.
3.

Kindler, Thomas
Neeb, Sebastian
Kosmann, Jens

Schafer, Mike
Gorzel, Patrick
Frank, Peter

Riegelmeier, Klaus-Peter

Miiller, Rainer
Flick, Thomas
Kram, Winfried
Augustin, Gotz
Stocker, Wilfried
Hofer, Rainer
Miiller, Daniel
Kolsch, Stefan
Halbe, David
Stocker, Birgit
Léhr, Dirk
Grabener, Benno
Riegelmeier,Nils
Reusch, Glinther
Dunker, Karl-Heinz
Jinger, Thea
Schmidt, Mathias
Steup, Bernd
Traut, Burkhardt
Strub, Lothar
Riegelmeier, Julia

Landesliga Siid/West

Wenk, Adolf
Werner, Peter
Klein, Egon

Wingert, Bernd
Hoppe, Kai-Uwe
Honerbach, Peter
Maus, Michael
Fischer, Sven
Steinbach, Markus
Harig, Udo

Miller, Peter
Schwinn, Peter

SSV Netzbach
KKS Daaden
SSV Netzbach

SG Selters

SV Brachbach

SG Selters

SSV Netzbach

SG Selters

SV Fehl-Ritzhausen
KKS Daaden

SG Selters

SV Fehl-Ritzhausen
KKS Daaden

SG Selters

SV Brachbach

SV Brachbach

SV Fehl-Ritzhausen
Germ. Grenzhausen
SV Brachbach

SSV Netzbach
Germ. Grenzhausen
Germ. Grenzhausen
SV Brachbach

KKS Daaden

SV Fehl-Ritzhausen
Germ. Grenzhausen
Germ. Grenzhausen

SSV Netzbach

SV Wonsheim
SV Nieder-Olm
SV Erbes-Biidesheim

SV Wonsheim

PST Trier

BSC Adenau

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Nieder-Olm

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
PST Trier

SuSC Miillenborn

PST Trier
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531
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558
568
552
540
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546
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511
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552
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552
563
557

550
546
541
537
536
544
541
553
539

570
572

563
558
561
552
524
553
550
558
523
545
543
542
543
541
534
531
545
515
540
526

543
521
528

564
566
566

556
523
553
554
545
529
534
537
526

562
554
561
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559
545
560
551
541
505
533
542
530
548
546
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519
544
523
536
520
525
558
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563
565
548

558
541
545
539
556
527
537
512
540

572
554
560

563
552
538
547
559
549
540
553
549
550
549
547
532
543
540
539
520
539
531
527
553

546
516

573
565

547
561
521
552
539
543
525
529
551

Endstand

Durchschnitt 4 Wettkampfe

554,3

529
533,5
528,5

566
564
563,75

563,25
559,25
553
552,75
552
551,75
551
550,75
548,75
546,5
545,5
545,25
545,25
541
540,75
538,75
536
531,25
528
524

567,25
564,75
558,25

552,75
550,25
548,75
548
544
543,75
541,5
539,25
539



Kramer, Wolfgang
Weinand, Stefan
Bechtel, Karl-Heinz
Horn,Karl

Laub, Silvio
Amswald, Uwe
Hermann, Wolfgang
Matthes, Achim
Bohme, Frank
Daniels, Klaus
Schafer, Markus
Heldner, Judith
Disch, Peter
Eisbach, Bernd
Kamsch, Uwe
Wolf, Christian

SuSC Miillenborn
BSC Adenau

SuSC Miillenborn

SV Erbes-Budesheim

PST Trier

SuSC Millenborn
SV Wonsheim
SV Wonsheim
SV Nieder-Olm
BSC Adenau

BSC Adenau

SV Nieder-Olm
SuSC Miillenborn
BSC Adenau

SV Wonsheim

PST Trier

531
531
547
536
546
513
534
537
501
524
515
492
508
496
519
444

547
538
533
536
517
522
520
533

508
515
507
525
505
492

536
508
528
529
542
517
500
534
538
534
517
511

501

546
530
544
531
536
533
532
481
533
517
510
523
521
516
494

531
520
498
520
517

501
526
527

506
524
513
511
495

538,75
533,75
533
532,75
532
527,5
525,75
524
523,75
523,3
518,5
517,75
517,5
507
502,25



